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Tuesday     12:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Trios
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total Total Place Amount
1 Trio #9A 9 TR001 9 600 745 721 642 610 608 680 709 686 745 727 712 6840 6840 1 2000.00
2 Trio #5A 5 TR001 5 600 743 653 708 650 738 565 643 743 609 634 651 6594 6594 2 1000.00
3 Trio #4A 4 TR001 4 600 722 714 722 599 697 635 589 576 596 680 707 6515 6515 3 500.00
4 Trio #32A 32 TR001 32 600 704 704 578 653 696 669 607 596 592 647 704 6446 6446 4 400.00
5 Trio #24A 24 TR001 24 600 762 762 651 687 652 627 625 504 619 694 585 6406 6406 5 300.00
6 Trio #13A 13 TR001 13 600 718 624 718 670 638 660 658 610 621 621 583 6403 6403 6 250.00
7 Trio #14A 14 TR001 14 600 709 677 651 656 709 633 569 608 658 581 609 6351 6351 7 200.00
8 Trio #20A 20 TR001 20 600 715 555 629 558 638 662 679 687 715 571 600 6294 6294 8 150.00
9 Trio #19A 19 TR001 19 600 706 654 706 641 586 536 674 586 651 596 621 6251 6251 9

10 Trio #8A 8 TR001 8 600 733 733 686 625 615 671 572 603 620 561 553 6239 6239 10
11 Trio #21A 21 TR001 21 600 745 650 577 623 652 639 587 745 639 562 518 6192 6192 11
12 Trio #1A 1 TR001 1 600 666 645 593 611 584 628 566 656 603 666 637 6189 6189 12
13 Trio #10A 10 TR001 10 600 699 640 671 607 602 594 699 600 642 590 532 6177 6177 13
14 Trio #2A 2 TR001 2 600 662 662 637 630 554 554 652 643 631 577 602 6142 6142 14
15 Trio #6A 6 TR001 6 600 691 632 660 691 629 674 592 656 473 516 509 6032 6032 15
16 Trio #28A 28 TR001 28 600 700 625 700 598 596 625 576 594 570 565 552 6001 6001 16
17 Trio #25A 25 TR001 25 600 720 635 675 630 570 633 574 720 523 491 545 5996 5996 17
18 Trio #18A 18 TR001 18 600 658 625 646 562 631 658 583 558 612 599 519 5993 5993 18
19 Trio #30A 30 TR001 30 600 642 600 642 628 553 606 612 557 510 585 583 5876 5876 19
20 Trio #3A 3 TR001 3 600 707 552 636 532 599 650 533 582 707 518 546 5855 5855 20
21 Trio #29A 29 TR001 29 600 627 627 608 583 565 525 520 543 573 608 606 5758 5758 21
22 Trio #7A 7 TR001 7 600 633 625 600 550 611 517 587 466 633 486 568 5643 5643 22
23 Trio #17A 17 TR001 17 600 626 535 525 555 555 595 626 573 533 551 478 5526 5526 23
24 Trio #12A 12 TR001 12 600 623 623 565 559 588 589 560 548 547 461 471 5511 5511 24
25 Trio #31A 31 TR001 31 600 651 651 589 563 534 487 522 467 558 567 559 5497 5497 25
26 Trio #15A 15 TR001 15 600 602 547 572 529 581 557 530 503 506 555 602 5482 5482 26
27 Trio #11A 11 TR001 11 600 610 601 610 567 582 528 510 532 529 469 467 5395 5395 27
28 Trio #22A 22 TR001 22 600 609 518 585 514 490 461 513 609 559 535 501 5285 5285 28
29 Trio #23A 23 TR001 23 600 607 603 495 512 541 546 570 607 456 458 433 5221 5221 29
30 Trio #27A 27 TR001 27 600 585 540 562 526 585 522 511 515 487 431 432 5111 5111 30
31 Trio #16A 16 TR001 16 600 554 542 469 533 529 449 452 554 450 534 523 5035 5035 31
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Trios

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- -9- -10- Total Total HDCP

1 Trio #9A 9 TR001 9 600 745 745 721 642 610 608 680 709 686 745 727 712 6840 6840
2 Trio #5A 5 TR001 5 600 743 743 653 708 650 738 565 643 743 609 634 651 6594 6594
3 Trio #4A 4 TR001 4 600 722 722 714 722 599 697 635 589 576 596 680 707 6515 6515
4 Trio #32A 3 2 TR001 3 2 600 704 704 704 578 653 696 669 607 596 592 647 704 6446 6446
5 Trio #24A 2 4 TR001 2 4 600 762 762 762 651 687 652 627 625 504 619 694 585 6406 6406
6 Trio #13A 1 3 TR001 1 3 600 718 718 624 718 670 638 660 658 610 621 621 583 6403 6403
7 Trio #14A 1 4 TR001 1 4 600 709 709 677 651 656 709 633 569 608 658 581 609 6351 6351
8 Trio #20A 2 0 TR001 2 0 600 715 715 555 629 558 638 662 679 687 715 571 600 6294 6294
9 Trio #19A 1 9 TR001 1 9 600 706 706 654 706 641 586 536 674 586 651 596 621 6251 6251

1 0 Trio #8A 8 TR001 8 600 733 733 733 686 625 615 671 572 603 620 561 553 6239 6239
1 1 Trio #21A 2 1 TR001 2 1 600 745 745 650 577 623 652 639 587 745 639 562 518 6192 6192
1 2 Trio #1A 1 TR001 1 600 666 666 645 593 611 584 628 566 656 603 666 637 6189 6189
1 3 Trio #10A 1 0 TR001 1 0 600 699 699 640 671 607 602 594 699 600 642 590 532 6177 6177
1 4 Trio #2A 2 TR001 2 600 662 662 662 637 630 554 554 652 643 631 577 602 6142 6142
1 5 Trio #6A 6 TR001 6 600 691 691 632 660 691 629 674 592 656 473 516 509 6032 6032
1 6 Trio #28A 2 8 TR001 2 8 600 700 700 625 700 598 596 625 576 594 570 565 552 6001 6001
1 7 Trio #25A 2 5 TR001 2 5 600 720 720 635 675 630 570 633 574 720 523 491 545 5996 5996
1 8 Trio #18A 1 8 TR001 1 8 600 658 658 625 646 562 631 658 583 558 612 599 519 5993 5993
1 9 Trio #30A 3 0 TR001 3 0 600 642 642 600 642 628 553 606 612 557 510 585 583 5876 5876
2 0 Trio #3A 3 TR001 3 600 707 707 552 636 532 599 650 533 582 707 518 546 5855 5855
2 1 Trio #29A 2 9 TR001 2 9 600 627 627 627 608 583 565 525 520 543 573 608 606 5758 5758
2 2 Trio #7A 7 TR001 7 600 633 633 625 600 550 611 517 587 466 633 486 568 5643 5643
2 3 Trio #17A 1 7 TR001 1 7 600 626 626 535 525 555 555 595 626 573 533 551 478 5526 5526
2 4 Trio #12A 1 2 TR001 1 2 600 623 623 623 565 559 588 589 560 548 547 461 471 5511 5511
2 5 Trio #31A 3 1 TR001 3 1 600 651 651 651 589 563 534 487 522 467 558 567 559 5497 5497
2 6 Trio #15A 1 5 TR001 1 5 600 602 602 547 572 529 581 557 530 503 506 555 602 5482 5482
2 7 Trio #11A 1 1 TR001 1 1 600 610 610 601 610 567 582 528 510 532 529 469 467 5395 5395
2 8 Trio #22A 2 2 TR001 2 2 600 609 609 518 585 514 490 461 513 609 559 535 501 5285 5285
2 9 Trio #23A 2 3 TR001 2 3 600 607 607 603 495 512 541 546 570 607 456 458 433 5221 5221
3 0 Trio #27A 2 7 TR001 2 7 600 585 585 540 562 526 585 522 511 515 487 431 432 5111 5111
3 1 Trio #16A 1 6 TR001 1 6 600 554 554 542 469 533 529 449 452 554 450 534 523 5035 5035
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